
RACE ANALYSIS

5000 Metres Women - Final

World U20 Championships
Tampere (FIN) 

10-15 July 2018 

 10 July  2018 22° C 46 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME17:39

1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

 PB1 1800 Beatrice  CHEBET KEN 5 Mar 00 15:30.77

3:10.62 (7) 6:21.59 (5) 9:35.60 (5) 12:40.57 (3)

3:10.97 3:14.01 3:04.97 2:50.20(5) (6) (3) (1)

 PB2 1655 Ejgayehu  TAYE ETH 10 Feb 00 15:30.87

3:10.39 (4) 6:21.48 (3) 9:35.28 (1) 12:40.14 (1)

3:11.09 3:13.80 3:04.86 2:50.73(7) (2) (2) (2)

 PB3 1650 Girmawit  GEBRZIHAIR ETH 21 Nov 01 15:34.01

3:11.00 (12) 6:21.79 (8) 9:35.70 (7) 12:40.37 (2)

3:10.79 3:13.91 3:04.67 2:53.64(3) (5) (1) (3)

4 1929 Sarah  CHELANGAT UGA 5 Jun 01 15:43.01

3:10.92 (10) 6:21.52 (4) 9:35.39 (3) 12:40.67 (4)

3:10.60 3:13.87 3:05.28 3:02.34(1) (4) (4) (4)

5 1807 Hellen Ekarare  LOBUN KEN 18 Mar 99 15:45.07

3:10.78 (9) 6:21.96 (11) 9:35.38 (2) 12:40.68 (5)

3:11.18 3:13.42 3:05.30 3:04.39(10) (1) (5) (5)

 PB6 1625 Dolshi  TESFU ERI 17 Jun 99 15:52.84

3:10.98 (11) 6:21.87 (9) 9:35.70 (6) 12:45.06 (6)

3:10.89 3:13.83 3:09.36 3:07.78(4) (3) (6) (7)

7 1795 Tomomi Musembi  TAKAMATSU JPN 23 Feb 00 15:55.74

3:07.71 (1) 6:21.37 (1) 9:35.47 (4) 12:45.94 (7)

3:13.66 3:14.10 3:10.47 3:09.80(11) (7) (7) (8)

 PB8 1959 Cailie  LOGUE USA 4 Jan 99 15:56.00

3:11.16 (13) 6:21.89 (10) 9:36.16 (10) 12:48.41 (9)

3:10.73 3:14.27 3:12.25 3:07.59(2) (8) (8) (6)

9 1972 Emily  VENTERS USA 6 Jun 99 15:59.05

3:10.23 (3) 6:21.39 (2) 9:35.76 (8) 12:48.10 (8)

3:11.16 3:14.37 3:12.34 3:10.95(8) (10) (9) (9)

 PB10 1592 Yanli  ZHAO CHN 4 Dec 00 16:17.64

3:10.45 (5) 6:21.62 (6) 9:36.36 (11) 13:00.34 (11)

3:11.17 3:14.74 3:23.98 3:17.30(9) (11) (11) (11)

11 1574 Marie-Lyssa  LAFONTAINE CAN 17 Jun 99 16:36.43

3:10.62 (6) 6:21.64 (7) 9:35.95 (9) 12:56.54 (10)

3:11.02 3:14.31 3:20.59 3:39.89(6) (9) (10) (14)

12 1938 Bohdana  SEMYONOVA UKR 26 Aug 99 16:45.45

3:11.25 (14) 6:28.78 (14) 9:58.31 (13) 13:30.46 (13)

3:17.53 3:29.53 3:32.15 3:14.99(13) (13) (13) (10)

13 1532 Clio  OZANNE-JAQUES AUS 17 Jul 99 16:46.75

3:10.77 (8) 6:25.47 (12) 9:51.61 (12) 13:20.60 (12)

3:14.70 3:26.14 3:28.99 3:26.15(12) (12) (12) (12)

14 1792 Miku  MORIBAYASHI JPN 5 Sep 99 17:08.55

3:08.32 (2) 6:28.72 (13) 9:58.50 (14) 13:33.66 (14)

3:20.40 3:29.78 3:35.16 3:34.89(14) (14) (14) (13)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 18:00 on Tuesday, 10 July  2018AT-5000-W-f--1--.RS5..v1
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